CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
RCC AMERICA ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
VF33HRHYB83346061 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
VF38BRHSR81688278 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290
VF8J635350R453131 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2020201A150748 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2021211A380185 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290
ZFA22000012291255 1 USED FIAT ULYSSE
HS CODE 87033290
VF33CRHYB82161656 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2021281A493546 1 USED MERCEDES C250

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKR0170300000

78

296

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1217.00 Kg
1399.00 Kg
1390.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1650.00 Kg
1217.00 Kg

1275.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-03-17
KARIM EXPORT S.A

1

11.10 m3

11.30 m3

13.64 m3

11.79 m3

11.79 m3

13.85m3

11.10 m3

11.12m3
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